
Student Chapter

Student Chapter Contact - Position & Details

Chairman Hazel Romero del Mora 

E: h.romerodelmoral@postgrad.curtin.edu.au

Vice Chairman Yosra Alazwari

E: y.alazwari@student.curtin.edu.au

Secretary Chunyang Zou 
E: chunyang.zou@postgrad.curtin.edu.au

Treasurer Anton Talipov  
E: anton.talipov@postgrad.curtin.edu.au

Member
Kevin Jones Stephan 
E: k.stephan@postgrad.curtin.edu.au

Faculty Advisor
Mofazzal Hossain
E: md.hossain@curtin.edu.au 
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IADC Australasia Chapter 

2024/2025 Office Bearers

Chairman-Onshore - Luke Smith - luke.a.smith@ventia.com  +61 (0) 447 209 041

Chairman-Offshore - Duncan Coulson - dcoulson@dodi.com +61 (0) 438 606 531

Vice-Chairman - Brennan Reid - brennan@morpheusenergy.com.au - +61 (0) 439 148 848

Treasurer/Secretary  Megan Scott - iadc-acsecretary@outlook.com  +61 (0) 414 755 720
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